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FALL SEMESTER 2025  

Class Schedules Published in Student Planning March 7 (Friday) 
Priority Registration for Current Students Begins 
 (Based on credits earned)  April 21 (Monday) 

All Student Registration April 25 (Friday)  
First Tuition Payment Due Date July 30 (Wednesday) 
Financial Aid Available for Bookstore Purchases 
 (Eligible students only) August 18 (Monday) - September 5 (Friday) 

Faculty Seminar Days August 20-21 (Wednesday - Thursday) 
Last Day for Financial Aid Appeal at Noon August 21 (Thursday) 
Saturday Bookstore Hours (9AM-4PM) August 23 (Sautday)  
Fall Classes Begin August 25 (Monday) 

Labor Day Break September 1-2 (Monday - Tuesday) - NO 
CLASSES 

Fall Classes Continue September 3 (Wednesday) - November 25 
(Tuesday) 

Last Day for Bookstore Returns  September 5 (Friday) 
Drop Deadline for 100% Refund (15-week term) September 8 (Monday) 
Census Date for Semester/Last Day to Sign up for 
Tuition Payment Plan September 9 (Tuesday) 

Thanksgiving Break November 26 (Wednesday) - November 30 
(Sunday) - NO CLASSES 

Fall Classes Continue December 1 (Monday) - December 6 (Saturday) 
Withdrawal Deadline (15-week term) December 5 (Friday)  

Final Exam Days December 8 (Monday) - December 13 
(Saturday) 

Final Grades Due December 17 (Wednesday) by 10:00 AM 
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WINTER SEMESTER 2026  

Class Schedules Published in Student Planning March 7  (Friday) 

Priority Registration for Current Students Begins 
 (Based on credits earned)  October 20, 2025 (Monday) 

All Student Registration October 24, 2025 (Friday) 
First Tuition Payment Due Date December 3, 2025 (Wednesday) 

Financial Aid Available for Bookstore Purchases 
 (Eligible students only) January 5 (Monday) -January 23 (Friday) 

Faculty Seminar Days January 8-9 (Thursday-Friday) 
Last Day for Financial Aid Appeal at Noon January 8 (Thursday) 

Saturday Bookstore Hours (9AM-4PM) January 10 (Saturday)  
Winter Classes Begin January 12 (Monday) 

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day January 19 (Monday) - NO CLASSES 
Winter Classes Continue January 20 (Tuesday) - March 1 (Sunday) 
Last Day for Bookstore Returns  January 23 (Friday) 

Drop Deadline for 100% Refund (15-week term) January 26 (Monday) 

Census Date for Semester/Last Day to Sign up for 
Tuition Payment Plan January 27 (Tuesday) 

Mid-Semester Vacation March 2 (Monday) - March 8 (Sunday) 
Winter Classes Continue March 9 (Monday) - April 3 (Friday) 

Half Day April 3 (Friday) - No Classes after 12:00PM 
Winter Classes Continue April 4 (Saturday)-April 27 (Monday) 
Withdrawal Deadline (15-week term) April 24 (Friday)  

Final Exam Days April 28 (Tuesday) - May 4 (Monday) 
Commencement TBA 

Final Grades Due May 7 (Thursday) by 10:00 AM 
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SUMMER SEMESTER 2026 (12 WEEKS)  

Class Schedules Published in Student Planning March 7 (Friday) 

Priority Registration for Current Students Begins 
 (Based on credits earned)  March 9 (Monday) 

All Student Registration March 13 (Friday) 
First Tuition Payment Due Date April 15 (Wednesday) 

Financial Aid Available for Bookstore Purchases 
 (Eligible students only) May 11 (Monday) - May 29 (Friday) 

Last Day for Financial Aid Appeal at Noon May 14 (Thursday) 

Saturday Bookstore Hours (9AM-4PM) May 16 (Saturday)  
Summer Classes Begin May 18 (Monday) 
Memorial Day Break May 25 (Monday) - NO CLASSES 

Summer Classes Continue May 26 (Tuesday) - July 2 (Thursday) 
Last Day for Bookstore Returns  May 29 (Friday) 

Drop Deadline for 100% Refund (12-week term) June 1 (Monday) 

Census Date for Semester/Last Day to Sign up for 
Tuition Payment Plan June 2 (Tuesday) 

Independence Day July 3 (Friday) - July 5 (Sunday) - NO CLASSES 

Summer Classes Continue July 6 (Monday) - August 10 (Monday) 
Withdrawal Deadline (12-week term) July 31 (Friday) 

Final Grades Due August 13 (Thursday) by 10:00 AM 
 

 




